Email: spsensors@gmail.com,
Rev: 11A
SMC – Linear Position Sensor
     SMC series linear position
sensor is based on magnetostrictive
principle and provides highly
accurate absolute position

Rev: 11A
Ordering Information
General Specification
Stroke 80mm~3000mm
Mechanical zone Null: 50.8mm
 Dead: 63.5mm
 (consult for special)
Input/output
Input Power:  15-30VDC
Consumption:  <50mA
Output:  0-10VDC, 0-5VDC, 4-20mA
Accuracy:
Non-Linearity:  <±0.05% FS
Resolution: <±0.002%FS
Repeatability: <±0.002% FS
Operating conditions:
Operating temperature: -40℃… +75℃
Mounting:  M18x1.5, M20X1.5 or custom
Material:
Sensor header: 304 ss
Rod: 304 ss
Pressure rating: 350 bar
Electrical connection:
Connection type: Cable or connector
Isolation:  500V (DC ground to machine
ground)
Dimension
SM C G 2 - 0750M C01 C41 3 1 P
Type Package
C = Ring Magnet P=General
F = Magnet Float
X=Special Operation Temp
Rod type 1=0 ~ 70 °C
G=Hydraulic rod X=Special
R=Profile soft rod
Mounting Rod Material
0=M18x1.5 mm 3=304ss ø10mm
2=M20x1.5 mm X=Special
X=Special
Stroke ----M Output
Millimeters (Encode in 5 mm increse) V01=0-10VDC
Electronic Connection C41=4-20mA (3-wire)
C--= meter cable  (Encode in 1 meter increment) V05=0-5VDC
D--= Connector, number of pins, meter of cable XXX=Special
XXX=Special
se